
ADDITIONAL CORPUS REQUEST FORM

Date D D M M Y Y YYTo, 

NJ ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Block No.901, 6th Floor, B Tower, Udhna Udyognagar Sangh Commercial Complex,

Central Road No.10, Udhna, Surat – 394210, Gujarat.

Request for Addition of funds

I/We undersigned, hold PMS Account No.                                                  with your Company.

I/We wish to infuse additional funds of Rs.:

vide Cheque No / NEFT / RTGS Ref. No
(Strike off whichever is not applicable)

D D M M Y Y YY

Bank Name

Branch Name

(*Proof attached) to my/our following PMS Account in below Strategy/ies:

Please Tick (    )

FULL NAME IN BLOCK LETTERS

1st Holder Name:

First Name Middle Name Last Name

Signature:

2nd Holder Name:

First Name Middle Name Last Name

Signature:

3rd Holder Name:

First Name Middle Name Last Name

Signature:

Dated

Total                                                                                                                                                         (Rupees in Figures)               

   (Rupees in Words)

Dynamic Stock Allocation Portfolio(DSAP)                                                                                             (Rupees in Figures)               

   (Rupees in Words)

Dynamic ETF Allocation Portfolio(DYNAMIC ETF)                                                                                 (Rupees in Figures)               

   (Rupees in Words)

Dynamic Asset Allocation Portfolio-Direct (DAAP-DIRECT)                                                                   (Rupees in Figures)               

   (Rupees in Words)

Freedom Portfolio-Direct (FP-DIRECT)                                                                                                   (Rupees in Figures)               

   (Rupees in Words)

Freedom ETF Portfolio(FREEDOM ETF)                                                                                                (Rupees in Figures)               

   (Rupees in Words)

Multi Cap Portfolio (MULTICAP)                                                                                                              (Rupees in Figures)               

   (Rupees in Words)

Bluechip Portfolio(BLUECHIP)                                                                                                                (Rupees in Figures)               

   (Rupees in Words)



The fees and other charges levied on the Dynamic Asset Allocation Portfolio - Direct (DAAP-Direct), Dynamic Stock Allocation Portfolio (DSAP),

Dynamic ETF Allocation Portfolio (DYNAMIC ETF), Freedom Portfolio - Direct (FP-Direct), Freedom ETF Portfolio (FREEDOM ETF),

Multi Cap Portfolio (MULTICAP), Bluechip Portfolio (BLUECHIP) and various other Strategies are as stated below: 

Fees & Charges (Schedule C)

Any other incidental or out of pocket expenses incurred on behalf of client under this DPMS Agreement shall be charged on actual.

The Fees and other Charges are subject to revision from time to time with the consent of the Client.

Terms & Conditions:

 1) Upfront fees shall be charged on every fresh inflow of corpus.

 2) Withdrawals: All withdrawals from PMS would be with the mutual consent of the client and the portfolio manager. The withdrawals may be in the form of share

       or in cash at the end of the agreed period as per the terms & conditions of the Portfolio Investment Management Agreement.

 i. Withdrawals shall be for a minimum amount of Rs. Fifty Thousand only. (Acceptance/Processing of applications for withdrawal of Assets less than the

       specified minimum amount shall be at the discretion of the Portfolio Manager).

 ii. Exit fee will be charged on all Withdrawals. In case of withdrawals in the form of securities. Exit fee will be charged on the Net Asset value of the securities

       withdrawn.

 iii. No Exit Fee will be charged on switch to other strategy.

3) The Portfolio Manager has the discretion to sell securities held in the clients accounts for the recovery of any of the fees charged to the client's account.

 We have read, understood and accept the fee structure mentioned above. (Handwritten by Client)

(Please refer to Annexure-1 overleaf for Illustrations on the Fees and Charges)

x

xx x x

Sole/First Applicant

Authorised Representative
NJAS Signatory Second Applicant

Authorised Representative

Third Applicant

Authorised Representative

BLUECHIP

_____%

<2 Crs:2.5%

≥2 Crs: 2%

MULTICAP

_____%

<2 Crs:2.5%

≥2 Crs: 2%

DSAP

____%

<2 Crs:2.5%

≥2 Crs: 2%

Rs. 1200/- p.a. per account

As Applicable at Actuals 

As Applicable at Actuals 

As Applicable at Actuals 

As Applicable at Actuals 

2% if the portfolio is withdrawn within one year from the date of corpus infusion. 

Strategies        

Upfront Fees             

Annual Portfolio Management Fees       

(exclusive of service tax/GST) payable 
on the average daily portfolio value. The 
billing will be on a calendar monthly 
basis.

Other Charges

i.  Auditors' Fees

ii. Transaction Charges

iii.  Depository Charges

iv.  Brokerage  

v. Service Tax/GST, Security Transaction 

Tax &  Other Statutory levies

vi.  Exit Fees   

DAAP-
DIRECT

NIL

<2 Crs:1.5%

≥2 Crs: 0.5%

FP-
DIRECT

NIL

<2 Crs:1.5%

≥2 Crs: 0.5%

DYNAMIC
ETF
NIL

<2 Crs:1%

≥2 Crs: 0.5%

FREEDOM
ETF
NIL

<2 Crs:1%

≥2 Crs: 0.5%

(1)

(2)

(3)



Portfolio Performance

Particulars No ChangeLoss of 20%Gain of 20%

Capital Contribution

Less: Upfront fees (1%)

Assets under management

Less: Brokerage/DP charges/any other similar charges (assumed @ 0.5%)

Assets under management less Brokerage/DP charges/any other similar charges

Add/Less: Profits/Losses on investment during the year (@ 20% or @0% as

applicable) on assets under management

Gross Value of the portfolio at the end of the year

Less: Brokerage/DP charges/any other similar charges (assumed @ 0.5%)

Gross Value of the portfolio less Brokerage/DP charges/any other similar charges

Less: Management Fees (2.5% of Asset under Management)

Portfolio Value after charging Fixed Management Fees

Less: Exit Load (2%)

Portfolio Value after charging Exit Load

Total charges during the year (a+b+c+d+e)

% change over capital contributed

30,00,000

30,000

29,70,000

14,850

29,55,150

5,91,030

35,46,180

17,731

35,28,449

81,045

34,47,404

68,948

33,78,456

2,12,574

12.62

30,00,000

30,000

29,70,000

14,850

29,55,150

-5,91,030

23,64,120

11,821

23,52,299

66,343

22,85,956

45,719

22,40,237

1,68,733

-25.33

30,00,000

30,000

29,70,000

14,850

29,55,150

0

29,55,150

14,776

29,40,374

73,694

28,66,680

57,334

28,09,347

1,90,653

-6.36

Annexure I - Illustration on Fees and Charges

The example given hereunder is to enable the Client to understand the fees / expense structure. The amount of fees / expenses in the below example 
are purely hypothetical and the actual fees / expenses charged to the Client would be as specified in the Fees & Charges (Schedule C) overleaf which 
is part of the Portfolio Management Services Agreement.

Size of sample portfolio: Rs. 30 lacs

Period: 1 year

Hurdle Rate: Not Applicable

Other Expenses: Assumed @ 0.50% 

(Brokerage/ DP charges/ transaction charges: Weighted Average of such charges (as a percentage of assets under management) 
levied in the past year/ in case of new portfolio managers indicative charges as a percentage of assets under management)

Upfront fee – 1%

Management fee – 2.5% p.a charged on the average of the opening and closing AUM

Performance fee – Nil

Exit Load - 2%

It has been assumed that the client account has started on 1st April and the client has exited on 31st March

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

a

c

d

e

* In the above illustration, Fixed Management Fees and Other Expenses have been calculated on the average of the capital contribution and the gross 
value of the portfolio as on 31st March. The Other Expenses include Statutory Charges like transaction charges, service tax, etc.; Brokerage; STT.

 Note: Other Expenses are charged on actuals. Fixed Management Fees are charged Monthly and Performance fees are charged annually, on 31st 
March every year. Upfront fees and Exit load shall be charged on every inflow and outflow of corpus respectively.

xx x x

Sole/First Applicant

Authorised Representative
NJAS Signatory Second Applicant

Authorised Representative

Third Applicant

Authorised Representative

b


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

