ADDITIONAL CORPUS REQUEST FORM

Block N	'ISORY 9 o.901, 61 Road No	h Floo	r, B To	ower,	Udhna	ı Udy	ogr			ngh	Со	mm	nerc	cial	Cor	mple	ex,										Date	D	D	M	M	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Reques	t for Ad	dition	of fur	nds										1																					
I/We und	dersigne	d, hold	PMS	S Acc	ount N	0.								W	/ith y	youi	Co	mp	any																
I/We wis	sh to infu	se ado	litiona	al fund	ds of R	s.:																													
vide Cho (Strike of	eque No ff whichev	/ NEF er is no	T / RT t appli	GS F	Ref. No																					Dat	ted	D	D	M	M	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Bank Na	ame																																		
Branch	Name																																		
(*Proof atta	ached) to	my/ou	r follo	wing	PMS A	ccou	ınt iı	n bel	ow S	Stra	teg	y/ie	s:																						
Please 1	Γick (√)																						_												
	Dynamic	Asset	Alloc	ation	Portfo	lio-Di	irect	t (DA	AP-E	DIRE	ECT)											(Rup	oees	s in	Fig	ure	s)						
																							((Rup	pee	s in	Wo	ords)						
	Dynamic	Stock	Alloc	ation	Portfo	lio(D	SAF	P)																(Ru	pee	s ir	ı Fiç	gure	es)						
																							(Rup	pee	s in	Wo	ords	.)						
	Dynamic	ETF A	Alloca	tion F	Portfolio	(DYI	NAN	/IC E	TF)															(Rup	pee	s in	Fiç	jure	s)						
																												ords							
	Freedom	n Portfo	olio-D	irect ((FP-DIF	RECT)												T		T		_ 	Rur	oee	s in	Fic	jure	s)						
							,					L																ords							
	Freedom	ETE	Portfo	lio/EE	REEDO	MET	LE/																					jure							
	riccaon		Ortio	110(11	ILLDO	IVI L I	· · <i>,</i>					L															_	ords							
	Multi Ca	n Portf	olio (I	MI II T	ICAP)													$\overline{}$		$\overline{}$	T	T	_					gure							
	widiti Ca	p i oiti	0110 (1	VIOLI	ioai)							L																							
													<u> </u>					_		_	_	_						ords	,						
	Bluechip	Portfo	lio(Bl	LUEC	HIP)																							gure							
																							((Ru	oee	s in	Wo	ords	.)						
	Total																							(Ru _l	pee	s in	Fiç	gure	s)						
																							((Rup	pee	s in	Wo	ords)						
F	IAME IN	DI OC	W																																
			, R LE		10							_						_	_	_			_	Т	T	Т	_	_	_	_		_			
1st Hol	der Nam	ie:			Firet	Nam								_	Mide	اماد	low											Loot	L No						
0: .		Г			FIISI	IVali	16								VIIC	ale i	vari	ie										Lasi	i Na	ше					
Signatu	ure:																																		
2nd Ho	older Nar	ne:																																	
					First	Nam	ne								Mid	dle l	Varr	ne										Last	i Na	me					
Signatu	ıre:																																		
		L					_		_	_	_	_	_					_	_	_	_			_	_	_	_	_							
3rd Hol	lder Nam	ne:				<u>.</u>																													
		_			First	Nam	ne								Mid	die l	van	10										Last	i Na	me					
Signatu	ure:																																		



Fees & Charges (Schedule C)

The fees and other charges levied on the Dynamic Asset Allocation Portfolio - Direct (DAAP-Direct), Dynamic Stock Allocation Portfolio (DSAP), Dynamic ETF Allocation Portfolio (DYNAMIC ETF), Freedom Portfolio - Direct (FP-Direct), Freedom ETF Portfolio (FREEDOM ETF), Multi Cap Portfolio (MULTICAP), Bluechip Portfolio (BLUECHIP) and various other Strategies are as stated below:

	Strategies	DAAP- DIRECT	DSAP	DYNAMIC ETF	FP- DIRECT	FREEDOM ETF	MULTICAP	BLUECHIP			
(1)	Upfront Fees	NIL	%	NIL	NIL	NIL	%	%			
(2)	Annual Portfolio Management Fees	<2 Crs:1.5%	<2 Crs:2.5%	<2 Crs:1%	<2 Crs:1.5%	<2 Crs:1%	<2 Crs:2.5%	<2 Crs:2.5%			
	(exclusive of service tax/GST) payable on the average daily portfolio value. The billing will be on a calendar monthly basis.	≥2 Crs: 0.5%	≥2 Crs: 2%	≥2 Crs: 0.5%	≥2 Crs: 0.5%	≥2 Crs: 0.5%	≥2 Crs: 2%	≥2 Crs: 2%			
(3)	Other Charges										
	i. Auditors' Fees	Rs. 1200/- p.a. per account									
	ii. Transaction Charges	As Applicable at Actuals									
	iii. Depository Charges	As Applicable at Actuals									
	iv. Brokerage	As Applicable at Actuals									
	v. Service Tax/GST, Security Transaction Tax & Other Statutory levies	As Applicable at Actuals									
	vi. Exit Fees	2% if the portfolio is withdrawn within one year from the date of corpus infusion.									

(Please refer to Annexure-1 overleaf for Illustrations on the Fees and Charges)

Any other incidental or out of pocket expenses incurred on behalf of client under this DPMS Agreement shall be charged on actual.

The Fees and other Charges are subject to revision from time to time with the consent of the Client.

Terms & Conditions:

- 1) Upfront fees shall be charged on every fresh inflow of corpus.
- 2) Withdrawals: All withdrawals from PMS would be with the mutual consent of the client and the portfolio manager. The withdrawals may be in the form of share or in cash at the end of the agreed period as per the terms & conditions of the Portfolio Investment Management Agreement.
- i. Withdrawals shall be for a minimum amount of Rs. Fifty Thousand only. (Acceptance/Processing of applications for withdrawal of Assets less than the specified minimum amount shall be at the discretion of the Portfolio Manager).
- ii. Exit fee will be charged on all Withdrawals. In case of withdrawals in the form of securities. Exit fee will be charged on the Net Asset value of the securities withdrawn.
- iii. No Exit Fee will be charged on switch to other strategy.
- 3) The Portfolio Manager has the discretion to sell securities held in the clients accounts for the recovery of any of the fees charged to the client's account.

We have read, understood and accept the fee structure mentioned above. (Handwritten by Client)

X	X	X	X
NJAS Signatory	Sole/First Applicant	Second Applicant	Third Applicant
	Authorised Representative	Authorised Representative	Authorised Representative



Annexure I - Illustration on Fees and Charges

The example given hereunder is to enable the Client to understand the fees / expense structure. The amount of fees / expenses in the below example are purely hypothetical and the actual fees / expenses charged to the Client would be as specified in the Fees & Charges (Schedule C) overleaf which is part of the Portfolio Management Services Agreement.

1	Size of sample portfolio: Rs. 30 lacs
2	Period: 1 year
3	Hurdle Rate: Not Applicable
4	Other Expenses: Assumed @ 0.50% (Brokerage/ DP charges/ transaction charges: Weighted Average of such charges (as a percentage of assets under management) levied in the past year/ in case of new portfolio managers indicative charges as a percentage of assets under management)
5	Upfront fee – 1%
6	Management fee – 2.5% p.a charged on the average of the opening and closing AUM
7	Performance fee – Nil
8	Exit Load - 2%
9	It has been assumed that the client account has started on 1st April and the client has exited on 31st March

Portfolio Performance

	Particulars	Gain of 20%	Loss of 20%	No Change
	Capital Contribution	30,00,000	30,00,000	30,00,000
а	Less: Upfront fees (1%)	30,000	30,000	30,000
	Assets under management	29,70,000	29,70,000	29,70,000
b	Less: Brokerage/DP charges/any other similar charges (assumed @ 0.5%)	14,850	14,850	14,850
	Assets under management less Brokerage/DP charges/any other similar charges	29,55,150	29,55,150	29,55,150
	Add/Less: Profits/Losses on investment during the year (@ 20% or @0% as	5,91,030	-5,91,030	0
	applicable) on assets under management			
	Gross Value of the portfolio at the end of the year	35,46,180	23,64,120	29,55,150
С	Less: Brokerage/DP charges/any other similar charges (assumed @ 0.5%)	17,731	11,821	14,776
	Gross Value of the portfolio less Brokerage/DP charges/any other similar charges	35,28,449	23,52,299	29,40,374
d	Less: Management Fees (2.5% of Asset under Management)	81,045	66,343	73,694
	Portfolio Value after charging Fixed Management Fees	34,47,404	22,85,956	28,66,680
е	Less: Exit Load (2%)	68,948	45,719	57,334
	Portfolio Value after charging Exit Load	33,78,456	22,40,237	28,09,347
	Total charges during the year (a+b+c+d+e)	2,12,574	1,68,733	1,90,653
	% change over capital contributed	12.62	-25.33	-6.36

^{*} In the above illustration, Fixed Management Fees and Other Expenses have been calculated on the average of the capital contribution and the gross value of the portfolio as on 31st March. The Other Expenses include Statutory Charges like transaction charges, service tax, etc.; Brokerage; STT.

Note: Other Expenses are charged on actuals. Fixed Management Fees are charged Monthly and Performance fees are charged annually, on 31st March every year. Upfront fees and Exit load shall be charged on every inflow and outflow of corpus respectively.



